XPcable Group
                                  11F, 51 HENGYANG ROAD, 100 TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C. 1
• 24 Port 1000BaseT
• 4 Port 1/10G SFP+
• L2+ Features
• Total PoE Budget: 400 W
• 24 ports PoE

EN55022 (CISPR 22), Class B
CE/LVD EN60950, RoHS
Ordering Information
XPS-1320-28P 24 port 10/100/1000 PoE + 4 port 1/10G SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch
Modules
XPS-21LX XPS Dual Core LX SM 10Km SFP Module -10/50°C
XPS-21SX  XPS Dual Core SX  MM SFP Module -10/50°C
XPS-22LR XPS Dual Core LR 10G SM 10Km SFP Module -10/50°C
XPS-22SR XPS Dual Core SR 10G MM SFP Module -10/50°C
*more module ranges are available upon request.